
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

12
6

777
203
173

Name

Lukáš Majvelder
Bronislav Fománek
Josef ml. Záruba
Jiří Poživil
Jiří Lapčík

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

Class

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

Total Tm

7:21.649

7:23.712

7:26.110

7:33.196

7:43.764

Diff

2.063

4.461

11.547

22.115

Best Tm

43.535

43.664

44.103

44.698

45.782

In Lap

7

7

10

10

6

2nd Best

43.599

43.928

44.153

44.705

45.784

2nd Lap

8

6

7

7

10

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.063

Avg. Speed

68,878

Best Lap Tm

43.535

Best Speed

69,875

Best Lap by

12 - Lukáš Majvelder
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Vladimíra Žiačková

Chief Steward   Štefan Ládi

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR Trebatice

ROK

2.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:00:43

Trebatice 0,845 Km

4. 9. 2011 11:50


